Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  06:00

Placering Ringnummer Keon

1 172-24-0047
2 172-24-0240
3 172-24-0024
4 076-24-0554
5 172-24-0273
6 232-24-1703
7 172-24-0036
8 172-24-0039
9 172-24-0003
10 172-24-0009
11 232-24-1709
11 232-24-1725
13 172-24-0238
14 172-24-0035
15 172-24-0037
16 172-24-0008
17 172-24-0247

el T T B e R i I i e

14-07-2024 fra RENDSBURG

Antal duer: 68
Hjem kl. Meter / min
08:23:55 1.530,82
08:28:59 1.484,88
08:28:54 1.479,59
08:44:37 1.466,64
08:31:21 1.461,67
08:55:02 1.423,43
08:34:58 1.421,67
08:35:02 1.421,06
08:35:13 1.419,38
08:35:24 1.417,70
08:56:00 1.415,61
08:56:00 1.415,61
08:36:19 1.415,22
08:37:06 1.402,36
08:37:10 1.401,77
08:37:15 1.401,02
08:40:05 1.381,92

Forening Navn

1/ 33
1/ 15
2/ 33
1/2
2/ 15
1/ 18
3/ 33
4/ 33
5/ 33
6/ 33
2/ 18
2/ 18
3/ 15
7/ 33
8/ 33
9/33
4/ 15

172
172
172
076
172
232
172
172
172
172
232
232
172
172
172
172
172

THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Preemie

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 15-07-2024

Prem.kl. Mark.

1.000
970
967
958
955
930
929
928
927
926
925
925
924
916
916
915
903



